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YIP’S MUSIC FESTIVAL 2025 SCHEDULE

MUSICAL THEATRE AND

SONGS FROM THE SCREEN & MORE

Festival Venues:
Steinway Piano Gallery — 2651 John St. #8, Markham, ON L3R 2W5
Yip's Markham — 28 Crown Steel Drive, Unit 19, Markham, ON L3R 9Y1

CLASS
M-BA4-08
M-BA-10
M-BA4-12
M-BA-14
M-BA4-16
M-BA4-OP
M-DU-08
M-DU-12
M-DU-14
M-DU-16
M-UT-08
M-UT-10
M-UT-12
M-UT-14
M-UT-16
M-UT-OP
§-BA4-08
S-BA-10
S-BA-12
S-BA-14
S-BA-16
S-UT-08
S-UT-10
S-UT-12
S-UT-14
S-UT-18

CLASS DESCRIPTION
Musical Theatre - Ballad, Age 8 & Under
Musical Theatre - Ballad, Age 10 & Under
Musical Theatre - Ballad, Age 12 & Under
Musical Theatre - Ballad, Age 14 & Under
Musical Theatre - Ballad, Age 16 & Under
Musical Theatre - Ballad, Age 19 & Over
Musical Theatre - Duet, Age 8 & Under
Musical Theatre - Duet, Age 12 & Under
Musical Theatre - Duet, Age 14 & Under
Musical Theatre - Duet, Age 16 & Under
Musical Theatre - Up-Tempo, Age 8 & Under
Musical Theatre - Up-Tempo, Age 10 & Under
Mousical Theatre - Up-Tempo, Age 12 & Under
Musical Theatre - Up-Tempo, Age 14 & Under
Musical Theatre - Up-Tempo, Age 16 & Under
Musical Theatre - Up-Tempo, Age 19 & Over
Songs From The Screen & More - Ballad, Age 8 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Ballad, Age 10 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Ballad, Age 12 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Ballad, Age 14 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Ballad, Age 16 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Up-Tempo, Age 8 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Up-Tempo, Age 10 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Up-Tempo, Age 12 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Up-Tempo, Age 14 & Under
Songs From The Screen & More - Up-Tempo, Age 18 & Under

DATE
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03

TIME
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:30 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:45 AM
01:15 PM
01:15 PM
01:15 PM
02:40 PM
02:40 PM
03:25 PM
04:15 PM
04:15 PM
04:50 PM
04:50 PM
05:20 PM
05:55 PM
05:55 PM

LOCATION
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
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Festival Venues:

YIP’S MUSIC FESTIVAL 2025 SCHEDULE

PIANO

Steinway Piano Gallery — 2651 John St. #8, Markham, ON L3R 2W5
Yip's Markham — 28 Crown Steel Drive, Unit 19, Markham, ON L3R 9Y1

CLASS
P-GR-P1-(4)
P-GR-P1-(B)

P-GR-014
P-GR-01B-(4)
P-GR-01B-(B)

P-GR-0IC

P-SD-01

P-GR-024-(4)

P-GR-024-(B)

P-GR-02B-(4)

P-GR-02B-(B)

P-GR-02C

P-SD-02

P-GR-03A4-(4)

P-GR-034-(B)

P-GR-03B-(4)

P-GR-03B-(B)

P-GR-03C-(4)

P-GR-03C-(B)

P-PS-03
P-SD-03-(4)
P-SD-03-(B)

P-GR-044

P-GR-04B-(4)

P-GR-04B-(B)

P-GR-04C-(4)

P-GR-04C-(B)

P-PS-04

P-SD-04

CLASS DESCRIPTION
Piano - Preparatory, Group A
Piano - Preparatory, Group B

Piano - Level 1, List A
Piano - Level 1, List B, Group A
Piano - Level 1, List B, Group B

Piano - Level 1, List C

Piano - Level 1, Etude
Piano - Level 2, List A, Group A
Piano - Level 2, List A, Group B
Piano - Level 2, List B, Group A
Piano - Level 2, List B, Group B

Piano - Level 2, List C

Piano - Level 2, Etude
Piano - Level 3, List A, Group A
Piano - Level 3, List A, Group B
Piano - Level 3, List B, Group A
Piano - Level 3, List B, Group B
Piano - Level 3, List C, Group A
Piano - Level 3, List C, Group B

Piano - Level 3, Popular Selection
Piano - Level 3, Etude, Group A
Piano - Level 3, Etude, Group B

Piano - Level 4, List A
Piano - Level 4, List B, Group A
Piano - Level 4, List B, Group B
Piano - Level 4, List C, Group A
Piano - Level 4, List C, Group B

Piano - Level 4, Popular Selection

Piano - Level 4, Etude

DATE
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27

TIME
01:45 PM
02:25 PM
03:05 PM
03:55 PM
04:50 PM
05:35 PM
06:20 PM
09:00 AM
09:40 AM
10:20 AM
11:15 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
08:45 AM
09:30 AM
10:20 AM
11:10 AM
11:50 AM
12:40 PM
02:30 PM
01:55 PM
02:30 PM
03:50 PM
04:40 PM
05:25 PM
06:10 PM
06:45 PM
03:10 PM
03:10 PM

LOCATION
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham



Y
WY M
F

Festival Venues:

YIP’S MUSIC FESTIVAL 2025 SCHEDULE

PIANO

Steinway Piano Gallery — 2651 John St. #8, Markham, ON L3R 2W5
Yip's Markham — 28 Crown Steel Drive, Unit 19, Markham, ON L3R 9Y1

CLASS
P-GR-054-(4)
P-GR-054-(B)
P-GR-05B-(A)
P-GR-05B-(B)
P-GR-05C-(4)
P-GR-05C-(B)
P-SD-05-(A4)
P-SD-05-(B)
P-GR-064
P-GR-06B
P-GR-06C
P-SD-06
P-GR-074-(4)
P-GR-074-(B)
P-GR-07B-(A)
P-GR-07B-(B)
P-GR-07C-(A)
P-GR-07C-~(B)
P-PS-07
P-SD-07
P-GR-084
P-GR-08B
P-GR-08C
P-GR-08D-(4)
P-GR-08D-(B)
P-PS-08
P-SD-08

CLASS DESCRIPTION
Piano - Level 5, List A, Group A
Piano - Level 5, List A, Group B
Piano - Level 5, List B, Group A
Piano - Level 5, List B, Group B
Piano - Level 5, List C, Group A
Piano - Level 5, List C, Group B
Piano - Level 5, Etude, Group A
Piano - Level 5, Etude, Group B

Piano - Level 6, List A
Piano - Level 6, List B
Piano - Level 6, List C
Piano - Level 6, Etude
Piano - Level 7, List A, Group A
Piano - Level 7, List A, Group B
Piano - Level 7, List B, Group A
Piano - Level 7, List B, Group B
Piano - Level 7, List C, Group A
Piano - Level 7, List C, Group B
Piano - Level 7, Popular Selection
Piano - Level 7, Etude
Piano - Level 8, List A
Piano - Level 8, List B
Piano - Level 8, List C
Piano - Level 8, List D, Group A
Piano - Level 8, List D, Group B
Piano - Level 8, Popular Selection

Piano - Level 8, Etude

DATE
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-03

TIME
09:00 AM
09:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:20 AM
12:00 PM
01:05 PM
01:40 PM
02:15 PM
03:00 PM
04:00 PM
02:15 PM
01:50 PM
02:25 PM
02:55 PM
03:35 PM
04:25 PM
05:15 PM
06:05 PM
06:05 PM
09:00 AM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

LOCATION
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Yip's Markham
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery



Festival Venues:

YIP’S MUSIC FESTIVAL 2025 SCHEDULE

PIANO

Steinway Piano Gallery — 2651 John St. #8, Markham, ON L3R 2W5
Yip's Markham — 28 Crown Steel Drive, Unit 19, Markham, ON L3R 9Y1

CLASS
P-GR-094
P-GR-09B
P-GR-09C
P-GR-09D

P-SD-09
P-GR-10B
P-GR-10C
P-GR-10D
P-GR-10E

P-PS-10

P-SD-10
P-GR-11D
P-GR-11E

P-SD-11

P-OR

P-BA4-08

P-BA4-09

P-BA4-10

P-BA-11

P-CH-08

P-CH-09

P-CH-10

P-CH-11

P-RL-10

P-RL-13

P-RL-16

P-RL-OP

CLASS DESCRIPTION
Piano - Level 9, List A
Piano - Level 9, List B
Piano - Level 9, List C
Piano - Level 9, List D
Piano - Level 9, Etude
Piano - Level 10, List B
Piano - Level 10, List C
Piano - Level 10, List D
Piano - Level 10, List E

Piano - Level 10, Popular Selection
Piano - Level 10, Etude
Piano - Arct, List D
Piano - Arct, List E
Piano - Arct, Etude
Piano - Orchestral Repertoire
Piano - Level 8, J. S. Bach
Piano - Level 9, J. S. Bach
Piano - Level 10, J. S. Bach
Piano - Arct, J. S. Bach

Piano - Level 8, Chopin
Piano - Level 9, Chopin

Piano - Level 10, Chopin

Piano - Arct, Chopin
Piano - Recital, Age 10 & Under
Piano - Recital, Age 13 & Under
Piano - Recital, Age 16 & Under

Piano - Recital, Age 17 & Over

DATE
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-27
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-27
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-04-26
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04

TIME
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:45 PM
02:25 PM
01:00 PM
10:05 AM
10:40 AM
11:30 AM
12:05 PM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
02:00 PM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:30 AM
10:05 AM
11:15 AM
02:55 PM
02:55 PM
03:50 PM
04:20 PM
03:30 PM
03:30 PM
04:55 PM
04:55 PM

LOCATION
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery



Festival Venues:

YIP’S MUSIC FESTIVAL 2025 SCHEDULE

PIANO

Steinway Piano Gallery — 2651 John St. #8, Markham, ON L3R 2W5
Yip's Markham — 28 Crown Steel Drive, Unit 19, Markham, ON L3R 9Y1

CLASS
P-SN-08
P-SN-09
P-SN-10
P-SN-11
P-FH-JR

CLASS DESCRIPTION
Piano - Level 8, Sonata
Piano - Level 9, Sonata
Piano - Level 10, Sonata
Piano - Arct, Sonata

Piano Four Hands - Junior

DATE TIME LOCATION
2025-04-27 01:50 PM Steinway Piano Gallery
2025-04-27 02:55 PM Steinway Piano Gallery
2025-04-27 03:40 PM Steinway Piano Gallery
2025-04-27 04:45 PM Steinway Piano Gallery
2025-04-13 07:10 PM Yip's Markham



Festival Venues:

YIP’S MUSIC FESTIVAL 2025 SCHEDULE

VIOLIN

Steinway Piano Gallery — 2651 John St. #8, Markham, ON L3R 2W5
Yip's Markham — 28 Crown Steel Drive, Unit 19, Markham, ON L3R 9Y1

CLASS
I-DT-JR
I-DT-IN
I-DT-SR

V-GR-014
V-GR-01B
V-GR-024
V-GR-02B
V-GR-034
V-GR-03B
V-GR-03C
V-GR-044
V-GR-04B
V-GR-04C
V-GR-054
V-GR-05B
V-GR-05C
V-GR-06A4
V-GR-06B
V-GR-06C
V-GR-074
V-GR-07B
V-GR-07C
V-GR-084
V-GR-08B
V-GR-08C
V-GR-08D
V-GR-094

CLASS DESCRIPTION
Instrumental Duets & Trios - Junior
Instrumental Duets & Trios - Intermediate

Instrumental Duets & Trios - Senior

Violin - Level 1, List A
Violin - Level 1, List B
Violin - Level 2, List A
Violin - Level 2, List B
Violin - Level 3, List A
Violin - Level 3, List B
Violin - Level 3, List C
Violin - Level 4, List A
Violin - Level 4, List B
Violin - Level 4, List C
Violin - Level 5, List A
Violin - Level 5, List B
Violin - Level 5, List C
Violin - Level 6, List A
Violin - Level 6, List B
Violin - Level 6, List C
Violin - Level 7, List A
Violin - Level 7, List B
Violin - Level 7, List C
Violin - Level 8, List A
Violin - Level 8, List B
Violin - Level 8, List C
Violin - Level 8, List D
Violin - Level 9, List A

DATE
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-05-04

TIME LOCATION
11:45 AM  Steinway Piano Gallery
11:45 AM  Steinway Piano Gallery
11:45 AM  Steinway Piano Gallery
10:15 AM Yip's Markham
10:15 AM Yip's Markham
09:45 AM Yip's Markham
09:45 AM Yip's Markham
09:00 AM Yip's Markham
09:00 AM Yip's Markham
09:00 AM Yip's Markham
11:50 AM Yip's Markham
11:50 AM Yip's Markham
12:25 PM Yip's Markham
01:40 PM Yip's Markham
02:25 PM Yip's Markham
02:25 PM Yip's Markham
03:45 PM Yip's Markham
03:45 PM Yip's Markham
03:45 PM Yip's Markham
03:10 PM Yip's Markham
03:10 PM Yip's Markham
03:10 PM Yip's Markham
09:00 AM  Steinway Piano Gallery
10:25 AM  Steinway Piano Gallery
10:25 AM  Steinway Piano Gallery
10:25 AM Steinway Piano Gallery
09:00 AM  Steinway Piano Gallery



Festival Venues:

YIP’S MUSIC FESTIVAL 2025 SCHEDULE

VIOLIN

Steinway Piano Gallery — 2651 John St. #8, Markham, ON L3R 2W5
Yip's Markham — 28 Crown Steel Drive, Unit 19, Markham, ON L3R 9Y1

CLASS
V-GR-104
V-GR-10B
V-GR-10C
V-GR-10D
V-GR-114
V-GR-11D
V-NC-05
V-OR
V-RL-13
V-SU-01
V-SU-02
V-SU-04

CLASS DESCRIPTION
Violin - Level 10, List A
Violin - Level 10, List B
Violin - Level 10, List C
Violin - Level 10, List D

Violin - Arct, List A
Violin - Arct, List D

Violin - Non-Competitive

Violin - Orchestral Repertoire

Violin - Recital, Age 13 & Under

Violin - Suzuki Book 1
Violin - Suzuki Book 2
Violin - Suzuki Book 4

DATE
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-04-13
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-04-12
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-04-12
2025-04-12
2025-04-12

TIME
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:40 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
04:40 PM
11:05 AM
10:00 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM

LOCATION
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery

Yip's Markham
Steinway Piano Gallery
Steinway Piano Gallery

Yip's Markham

Yip's Markham

Yip's Markham



